
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

LIMITS ON DIMENSIONS
UNLESS

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

2-PL DECIMAL .01
3-PL DECIMAL .005
FRACTIONAL 1/64
ANGULAR 1/2

DRAWN:
SCALE:

DATE:
SHEET:

CHECKED: DATE:
DATE:RELEASED:

TITLE: PART NO.: REV.:

AAA PRODUCTS
INTERNATIONAL

7114 Harry Hines Blvd
Dallas, TX 75235

RMcKenna 10/3/2023
1  OF 1 

KWaite 10/3/2023
10/3/2023HWomack3/8

D:
\E

ng
in

ee
rin

g\
Pr

od
uc

t\V
al

ve
s\

As
se

m
bl

y\
M

an
ifo

ld
\D

W
G\

88
2V

.id
w

 
3/8" MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY,

SNGL SIDE PORT, 2x ESS3PXL 24VDC,
 

882V

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY TO AAA PRODUCTS AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT

END PLATE, BLIND, STACKING MANIFOLDSMBE-315
3/8" SUBPLATE, DBL SOL, 2 POS, FRICTION POS, SOL RTRN, EXPL PROOF, 24VDC, DUST EXCLDRESS3PXL 24VDC24
3/8" STACKING MANIFOLD, 3/8" SUBPLATE VALVE BASESM323
SPACER, STACKING MANIFOLDSMOS12
END PLATE, SIDE PORTED, STACKING MANIFOLDSMSC-411
DESCRIPTIONPART NOQTYFLG

1

2 5

4
33

1 1/2

15/16

6 61/64

4 3/64
NOTES:
1) HARDWARE AND O-RINGS ARE INCLUDED WITH MANIFOLDS AND END PLATES.
2) HARDWARE AND O-RINGS ARE INCLUDED WITH SUBPLATE VALVES.

21/64
4-PLACES

5 49/647/8

3/8" NPTF PORT
6-PLACES

1/8" NPTF PILOT PORT
6-PLACES

NOT USED

1/2" NPTF PORT
3-PLACES

4

THE FOLLOWING PARTS ARE INCLUDED WITH INDIVIDUAL VALVES, SECTIONS OR PLATES AND ARE USED TO ASSEMBLE.
QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

6 V-402 SCREW, 5/16-18 X 1-1/4, SOCKET HEAD CAP
6 V-104-SS STAR WASHER 5/16" STAINLESS STEEL.
6 V-105-SS NUT, 5/16-18, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL
12 V-110 O-RING, BUNA-N, 70 DURO, AS-114, (REF 5/8 X 13/16 X 3/32), 1/4" SLEEVE, 1/2" SUB, STACK
12 V-92 O-RING, BUNA-N, 70 DURO, AS-014, (REF 1/2 X 5/8 X 1/16), 3/8" SUBPLATE
8 V-35 SCREW, 10-24 X 7/8, SOCKET HEAD CAP

3 5/8
1 3/16

1 3/16
5 1/8


